
Nominations 2023 

 

Please find below the Nomination Form for this Years Middleton Cup, Balcomb 

Trophy and Eastern Counties League. Please Tick your availability 

 

Name  

Club  

Telephone  

Email  

 

Middleton Cup 

Sat June 3rd, Cambridgeshire, Away, Newmarket Ave BC, 2.00pm  

Sat 10th June, Northamptonshire, Home, Royston BC, 2.00pm  

Sat 17th June, Huntingdonshire, Away, Brampton BC, 2.00pm  

Sat 24th June, Bedfordshire, Home, Royston BC, 2.00pm  

Regional Final 

Sat 22nd July  

 

 

Balcomb Trophy 

Play by 18th June, Hunts  or Essex, Away  

Sunday 25th June, Regional Finals TBC  

 

Eastern Counties League 

Sat 6th May, Essex, Away, Braintree BC, 1030am  

Sat 13th May, Norfolk, Home, Royston BC, 10.30am   

Sat 20th May, Cambridgeshire, Away, Bottisham BC, 10.30am  

Sat 27th May Suffolk, Home, Royston BC,10.30am  

Sat 15th July, Bedfordshire, Away, TBC, 10.30am  

 

National Finals  

Middleton Cup  

Sunday 27th August, Leamington Spa 

 

Balcomb Trophy 

Sunday 20th August Leamington Spa 

 

 

Return to rkevans888@btinternet.com by 31st March 


